SHREYARTH UNIVERSITY

List of Holidays
Academic Year 2024-25

Date Day Holiday Name
15-08-2024 Thursday [Independence Day/ Pateti
19-08-2024 Monday  |Rakshabandhan
26-08-2024 Monday  |Janmashtami
16-09-2024 Monday  |Id-e-Milad
02-10-2024 Wednesday [Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
12-10-2024 Saturday  |Dussehra

28-10-2024 to Monday to §

09-11-2024 Saturdey | RLDredk
25-12-2024 Wednesday |Christmas

| 14-01-2025 Tuesday  |Uttarayana
15-01-2025 Wednesday |Uttarayana 2nd Day
26-02-2025 Wednesday [Mahashivratri
14-03-2025 Friday Dhuleti
31-03-2025 Monday  |Ramzan Eid
10-04-2025 Thursday  [Mahavir Jayanti
14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

Any one holiday can be opted as a Restricted Holiday
(RH Leave) from the following for the faculties and staff

only

17-07-2024 Wednesday [Muharram

15-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

01-01-2025 Wednesday |New Year

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday

Following festivals falls on 1st & 3rd Saturdays and
Sundays

07-09-2024 Saturday  [Samvatsari

26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

30-03-2025 Sunday Gudi Padwa

06-04-2025 Sunday Ramnavmi

07-06-2025 Saturday  [Bakri Eid

(s ST

Dr. Suresh Sorathia T NE)

I/C Registrar

\H\
Ahmedaba ad r"




